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21- 2

三位決定戦

21-15

西 川 幸 樹 (大東ジュニア）

川本 虎之介 (瓜破西ＳＳＣ）

21-16

21- 7

21-12

21-15

21-15

21-13

21-12

21-18

21-16

21- 4

21- 3

21-11

21-10

21- 4

21-16

21- 6

21-18

21-11

21-18

池 島 龍 門 (N.B.C）

牧 野 瑠 大 (四條畷学園小学）

熊 谷 太 耀 (AJBC）

花 田 啓 太 (四條畷ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

山 中 一 新 (南郷ｷｭｰﾋﾟｯﾄ）

米 田 陽 亮 (大東ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

藤 井 信 源 (AJBC）

槇 海 洲 (大東ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

宇 治 巧 登 (大東ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

河 村 翼 (南郷ｷｭｰﾋﾟｯﾄ）

岡崎 凛太郎 (瓜破西SSC）

川本 虎之介 (瓜破西SSC）

宮 本 昌 弥 (ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾚｲｽﾞ）

上 野 陸 (大東ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

紺 優 一 (AJBC）

川端 健太郎 (南郷ｷｭｰﾋﾟｯﾄ）

藤安 健太郎 (北山本ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

越 川 直 哉 (四条畷学園小学）

西 川 幸 樹 (大東ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

西 村 卓 也 (南郷ｷｭｰﾋﾟｯﾄ）

稲 葉 悠 斗 (四條畷畷ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

福 田 幸 一 (大東ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

21-13

岡 田 岳 大 (瓜破西SSC）

なみ男子シングルス

玉 田 東 季 (AJBC）

21-11 21- 7


